

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	L347581
Date:	10/20/2022
Batch:	1-10/19/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.20%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.20%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.			Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
69181			BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	APP018-312-EKD		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -D SEAL FOR EKD BASE-BLACK 1X15/16X35		\$67.52 *	\$67.52
2	2	CMC09213		CAM LOCK (WATER HEATER), STEEL 2/CARD		\$3.66 *	\$7.32
2	2	CMC11533		4-1/2INX1/2IN-14NPT MAGNESIUM ANODE ROD W/DRAIN FOR ALUMINUM WATER (ATWOOD)		\$15.12 *	\$30.24
4	4	CMC11563		9-1/2INX3/4IN-14NPT ALUMINUM ANODE ROD FOR WATER HEATERS (SUBURBAN, MORFLO)		\$8.80 *	\$35.20
2	2	CMC40074		FLEXIBLE SWIVEL STIK W/SHUTOFF VALVE		\$22.98 *	\$45.96
2	2	CMC40252		TST GREY WATER ODOR CONTROL, 32 OZ		\$4.99	\$9.98
2	2	CMC59053		PIGTAIL PROPANE HOSE CONN,12IN,CCSAUS,CLAMSHELL		\$12.84	\$25.68
4	4	HAFDVM1221		DIGITAL VOLT METER		\$9.65	\$38.60
4	4	HYS81770		ENDEAVOR DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL BRAKE CONTROLLER SINGLE TO QUAD AXLES		\$75.18	\$300.72
1	1	LIP2021123576		SINGLE CAMERA SYSTEM W/7IN TOUCH SCREEN DISPLAY		\$498.18	\$498.18
3	3	RVDH271		CABINET DOOR SUPPORT - SPRING LOADED - METAL 6 1/4IN		\$3.63	\$10.89
2	2	RVDT273		SATELLITE GRADE (RG6) TV CABLE (6FT)		\$4.76	\$9.52
2	2	SHR4008-101-E65		REVOLUTION 12 VDC FRESH WATER PUMP 12 VDC, 3 GPM, 55 PSI, 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PORTS, BY-PASS		\$101.34	\$202.68
2	2	TRC34951		50A WIRELESS SURGE GUARD PORTABLE SURGE PROTECTOR		\$334.99	\$669.98
2	2	TRC34951		50A WIRELESS SURGE GUARD PORTABLE SURGE PROTECTOR		\$334.99	\$669.98

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
69181	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	VLPA10-3050FHVP		30AM-50AF ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, CARDED	\$16.39	\$32.78
2	2	VLPA10-5030FHVP		50AM-30AF ADAPTER CORD W/HDL, 12IN, RED, CARDED	\$16.98	\$33.96
2	2	VLPT1001VPM		BLADEX WASTE VALVE BODY, 1-1/2IN, METAL HANDLE, CARDED	\$10.55	\$21.10
2	2	VLPT1003VPM		BLADEX WASTE VALVE BODY, 3IN, METAL HANDLE, CARDED	\$12.61	\$25.22

Subtotal	\$2,735.51
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,745.46

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item